ENCLOSED
FIXTURES
FOR ENCLOSED FIXTURESHIGH BAY RETROFITS
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMP
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000

LED-8232MLED-8236M
	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES         WATTAGE        LUMENS                  CCT (K)                VOLTAGE                BASE                  DLC CODES
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8236M40
LED-8236M50
LED-8232M40
LED-8232M50
LED-8242M40
LED-8242M50
LED-8232M40-HV
LED-8232M50-HV
LED-8242M40-HV
LED-8242M50-HV
844006023249
844006023256
844006023225
844006023232
844006023300
844006023317
844006068554
844006068561
844006055431
844006055448
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
1000W HID
1000W HID
400W HID
400W HID
1000W HID
1000W HID
95W
95W